
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dustin McLarty 5720 27 M 1 Top Fin 0:35:52.3 0:35:54.6 0:00:02.2 5:47/M

2 Silas Biggs 5336 15 M 1/3 1-19 0:39:04.3 0:39:05.7 0:00:01.4 6:18/M

3 David Kramer 5517 46 M 1/11 40-49 0:40:28.9 0:40:36.5 0:00:07.5 6:32/M

4 Spencer Magnusson 5635 26 M 1/3 20-29 0:42:30.5 0:42:40.7 0:00:10.2 6:51/M

5 Amy Esary 5695 40 F 1 Top Fin 0:43:21.5 0:43:26.4 0:00:04.9 7:00/M

6 Reid Winkler 5764 40 M 2/11 40-49 0:44:19.3 0:44:24.9 0:00:05.6 7:09/M

7 Greg Bennett 5787 56 M 1/7 50-59 0:44:26.5 0:44:38.3 0:00:11.8 7:10/M

8 John Powell 5809 50 M 2/7 50-59 0:44:33.9 0:44:42.2 0:00:08.3 7:11/M

9 Scott Tucker 5731 51 M 3/7 50-59 0:44:55.7 0:45:06.4 0:00:10.6 7:15/M

10 Montana Tucker 5631 17 F 1/1 1-19 0:44:58.3 0:45:06.4 0:00:08.1 7:15/M

11 Mike Halperin 5789 53 M 4/7 50-59 0:45:33.7 0:45:33.7 7:21/M

12 Tessa Thralls 5728 27 F 1/8 20-29 0:46:40.3 0:46:45.7 0:00:05.3 7:32/M

13 Ryan Hill 5381 37 M 1/7 30-39 0:47:20.1 0:47:32.2 0:00:12.1 7:38/M

14 Sarah Kennedy 5702 36 F 1/4 30-39 0:47:41.7 0:48:02.2 0:00:20.4 7:41/M

15 Alexander Packard 5498 43 M 3/11 40-49 0:47:44.8 0:48:03.6 0:00:18.8 7:42/M

16 Kevin McCain 5389 43 M 4/11 40-49 0:48:38.0 0:48:38.0 7:51/M

17 Craig Searls 5650 59 M 5/7 50-59 0:49:44.2 0:49:47.9 0:00:03.7 8:01/M

18 Ben Packard 5496 46 M 5/11 40-49 0:50:01.1 0:50:18.6 0:00:17.5 8:04/M

19 Catherine Burke 5688 28 F 2/8 20-29 0:50:07.4 0:50:27.7 0:00:20.2 8:05/M

20 Stuart Onstad 5623 48 M 6/11 40-49 0:51:35.8 0:52:00.7 0:00:24.9 8:19/M

21 Travis Potter 5768 27 M 2/3 20-29 0:51:55.7 0:52:36.4 0:00:40.7 8:22/M

22 Allie Simmons 5512 36 F 2/4 30-39 0:51:56.0 0:52:10.2 0:00:14.2 8:23/M

23 Katarina Powell 5824 46 F 1/8 40-49 0:52:26.9 0:52:34.5 0:00:07.5 8:27/M

24 David Edelstein 5752 43 M 7/11 40-49 0:52:34.4 0:52:57.3 0:00:22.8 8:29/M

25 Adam Weinstein 5487 35 M 2/7 30-39 0:53:04.6 0:53:08.5 0:00:03.8 8:34/M

26 Matthew Odle 5392 37 M 3/7 30-39 0:53:29.9 0:53:50.5 0:00:20.5 8:38/M

27 Fred McEachen 5687 47 M 8/11 40-49 0:53:30.4 0:54:14.6 0:00:44.2 8:38/M

28 Sasha Richey 5719 26 F 3/8 20-29 0:53:32.8 0:53:40.4 0:00:07.5 8:38/M

29 Roy Magnusson 5634 57 M 6/7 50-59 0:54:12.9 0:54:41.5 0:00:28.5 8:45/M

30 Rob Wright 5489 53 M 7/7 50-59 0:55:01.1 0:56:22.5 0:01:21.3 8:52/M

31 Laine Nichols 5703 28 F 4/8 20-29 0:55:16.9 0:55:58.3 0:00:41.3 8:55/M

32 Dennis Egan 5346 63 M 1/2 60-69 0:55:33.6 0:55:54.1 0:00:20.4 8:58/M

33 Audrey Querns 5518 43 F 2/8 40-49 0:55:37.8 0:56:28.6 0:00:50.7 8:58/M

34 Fred Farris 5766 43 M 9/11 40-49 0:55:45.4 0:55:57.9 0:00:12.5 9:00/M

35 Joshua Keller 5385 24 M 3/3 20-29 0:56:26.9 0:57:05.4 0:00:38.4 9:06/M

36 Stephanie Lyon 5403 44 F 3/8 40-49 0:56:46.8 0:57:20.8 0:00:33.9 9:09/M

37 Greg Davenport 5549 48 M 10/11 40-49 0:57:08.5 0:57:19.3 0:00:10.7 9:13/M

38 Whitney Pennington 5398 22 F 5/8 20-29 0:57:12.6 0:57:50.5 0:00:37.8 9:14/M

39 Jamie Samuelson 5476 36 F 3/4 30-39 0:57:39.1 0:57:53.7 0:00:14.6 9:18/M

40 Jill Kramer 5516 43 F 4/8 40-49 0:57:46.9 0:58:06.5 0:00:19.5 9:19/M

41 Patrick Simons 5583 30 M 4/7 30-39 0:57:49.8 0:58:18.3 0:00:28.5 9:20/M

42 Erin Rodabough 5508 40 F 5/8 40-49 0:58:14.9 0:58:48.5 0:00:33.5 9:24/M

43 Lori Henshaw 5379 47 F 6/8 40-49 0:58:16.3 0:58:45.3 0:00:28.9 9:24/M

44 Louis Farris 5767 36 M 5/7 30-39 0:58:44.3 0:58:57.7 0:00:13.3 9:28/M

45 Eileen Hynes 5692 55 F 1/1 50-59 0:59:10.9 1:00:09.5 0:00:58.5 9:33/M

46 Debbie Young 5559 60 F 1/1 60-69 0:59:37.7 1:00:26.2 0:00:48.5 9:37/M

47 Dan Svilar 5570 67 M 2/2 60-69 0:59:41.4 1:00:27.5 0:00:46.1 9:38/M

48 Emily Parker 5710 40 F 7/8 40-49 0:59:47.2 1:01:01.5 0:01:14.3 9:39/M

Thursday, July 04, 2013
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run

10K Overall Finish List
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

49 Ian Lange 5633 72 M 1/1 70-79 1:01:58.2 1:02:24.8 0:00:26.5 10:00/M

50 Coby Vendelin 5721 14 M 2/3 1-19 1:03:46.6 1:03:55.9 0:00:09.3 10:17/M

51 Pantena Salehi 5797 32 F 4/4 30-39 1:05:05.8 1:05:37.4 0:00:31.5 10:30/M

52 Pejvak Saleni 5801 37 M 6/7 30-39 1:05:06.5 1:05:37.2 0:00:30.7 10:30/M

53 Tony Lopez 5796 41 M 11/11 40-49 1:05:07.3 1:05:37.6 0:00:30.3 10:30/M

54 Chedly Benattia 5397 31 M 7/7 30-39 1:05:14.8 1:05:14.8 10:31/M

55 Julie Iverson 5384 48 F 8/8 40-49 1:06:11.8 1:07:01.5 0:00:49.7 10:40/M

56 Deanna Benattia 5395 27 F 6/8 20-29 1:06:47.9 1:06:59.5 0:00:11.5 10:46/M

57 Grace Castle 5699 25 F 7/8 20-29 1:08:11.6 1:08:35.8 0:00:24.1 11:00/M

58 Alice Haefele 5575 24 F 8/8 20-29 1:08:14.2 1:08:35.7 0:00:21.4 11:00/M

59 Aidan Heuring 5714 17 M 3/3 1-19 1:10:01.6 1:10:09.2 0:00:07.6 11:18/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amy Esary 5695 40 5 0:43:21.5 0:43:26.4 0:00:04.9 7:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Montana Tucker 5631 17 10 0:44:58.3 0:45:06.4 0:00:08.1 7:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tessa Thralls 5728 27 12 0:46:40.3 0:46:45.7 0:00:05.3 7:32/M

2 Catherine Burke 5688 28 19 0:50:07.4 0:50:27.7 0:00:20.2 8:05/M

3 Sasha Richey 5719 26 28 0:53:32.8 0:53:40.4 0:00:07.5 8:38/M

4 Laine Nichols 5703 28 31 0:55:16.9 0:55:58.3 0:00:41.3 8:55/M

5 Whitney Pennington 5398 22 38 0:57:12.6 0:57:50.5 0:00:37.8 9:14/M

6 Deanna Benattia 5395 27 56 1:06:47.9 1:06:59.5 0:00:11.5 10:46/M

7 Grace Castle 5699 25 57 1:08:11.6 1:08:35.8 0:00:24.1 11:00/M

8 Alice Haefele 5575 24 58 1:08:14.2 1:08:35.7 0:00:21.4 11:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sarah Kennedy 5702 36 14 0:47:41.7 0:48:02.2 0:00:20.4 7:41/M

2 Allie Simmons 5512 36 22 0:51:56.0 0:52:10.2 0:00:14.2 8:23/M

3 Jamie Samuelson 5476 36 39 0:57:39.1 0:57:53.7 0:00:14.6 9:18/M

4 Pantena Salehi 5797 32 51 1:05:05.8 1:05:37.4 0:00:31.5 10:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Katarina Powell 5824 46 23 0:52:26.9 0:52:34.5 0:00:07.5 8:27/M

2 Audrey Querns 5518 43 33 0:55:37.8 0:56:28.6 0:00:50.7 8:58/M

3 Stephanie Lyon 5403 44 36 0:56:46.8 0:57:20.8 0:00:33.9 9:09/M

4 Jill Kramer 5516 43 40 0:57:46.9 0:58:06.5 0:00:19.5 9:19/M

5 Erin Rodabough 5508 40 42 0:58:14.9 0:58:48.5 0:00:33.5 9:24/M

6 Lori Henshaw 5379 47 43 0:58:16.3 0:58:45.3 0:00:28.9 9:24/M

7 Emily Parker 5710 40 48 0:59:47.2 1:01:01.5 0:01:14.3 9:39/M

8 Julie Iverson 5384 48 55 1:06:11.8 1:07:01.5 0:00:49.7 10:40/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Eileen Hynes 5692 55 45 0:59:10.9 1:00:09.5 0:00:58.5 9:33/M

Female 1 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Female 40 to 49

10K Age Group Finish List

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run

Female Open Winners

Female 30 to 39

*Overall place within gender.

Thursday, July 04, 2013

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 50 to 59
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Debbie Young 5559 60 46 0:59:37.7 1:00:26.2 0:00:48.5 9:37/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dustin McLarty 5720 27 1 0:35:52.3 0:35:54.6 0:00:02.2 5:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Silas Biggs 5336 15 2 0:39:04.3 0:39:05.7 0:00:01.4 6:18/M

2 Coby Vendelin 5721 14 50 1:03:46.6 1:03:55.9 0:00:09.3 10:17/M

3 Aidan Heuring 5714 17 59 1:10:01.6 1:10:09.2 0:00:07.6 11:18/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Spencer Magnusson 5635 26 4 0:42:30.5 0:42:40.7 0:00:10.2 6:51/M

2 Travis Potter 5768 27 21 0:51:55.7 0:52:36.4 0:00:40.7 8:22/M

3 Joshua Keller 5385 24 35 0:56:26.9 0:57:05.4 0:00:38.4 9:06/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ryan Hill 5381 37 13 0:47:20.1 0:47:32.2 0:00:12.1 7:38/M

2 Adam Weinstein 5487 35 25 0:53:04.6 0:53:08.5 0:00:03.8 8:34/M

3 Matthew Odle 5392 37 26 0:53:29.9 0:53:50.5 0:00:20.5 8:38/M

4 Patrick Simons 5583 30 41 0:57:49.8 0:58:18.3 0:00:28.5 9:20/M

5 Louis Farris 5767 36 44 0:58:44.3 0:58:57.7 0:00:13.3 9:28/M

6 Pejvak Saleni 5801 37 52 1:05:06.5 1:05:37.2 0:00:30.7 10:30/M

7 Chedly Benattia 5397 31 54 1:05:14.8 1:05:14.8 10:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 David Kramer 5517 46 3 0:40:28.9 0:40:36.5 0:00:07.5 6:32/M

2 Reid Winkler 5764 40 6 0:44:19.3 0:44:24.9 0:00:05.6 7:09/M

3 Alexander Packard 5498 43 15 0:47:44.8 0:48:03.6 0:00:18.8 7:42/M

4 Kevin McCain 5389 43 16 0:48:38.0 0:48:38.0 7:51/M

5 Ben Packard 5496 46 18 0:50:01.1 0:50:18.6 0:00:17.5 8:04/M

6 Stuart Onstad 5623 48 20 0:51:35.8 0:52:00.7 0:00:24.9 8:19/M

7 David Edelstein 5752 43 24 0:52:34.4 0:52:57.3 0:00:22.8 8:29/M

8 Fred McEachen 5687 47 27 0:53:30.4 0:54:14.6 0:00:44.2 8:38/M

9 Fred Farris 5766 43 34 0:55:45.4 0:55:57.9 0:00:12.5 9:00/M

10 Greg Davenport 5549 48 37 0:57:08.5 0:57:19.3 0:00:10.7 9:13/M

11 Tony Lopez 5796 41 53 1:05:07.3 1:05:37.6 0:00:30.3 10:30/M

Male 1 to 19

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male Open Winners

Male 20 to 29

Female 60 to 69

10K Age Group Page 4 of 22



*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Greg Bennett 5787 56 7 0:44:26.5 0:44:38.3 0:00:11.8 7:10/M

2 John Powell 5809 50 8 0:44:33.9 0:44:42.2 0:00:08.3 7:11/M

3 Scott Tucker 5731 51 9 0:44:55.7 0:45:06.4 0:00:10.6 7:15/M

4 Mike Halperin 5789 53 11 0:45:33.7 0:45:33.7 7:21/M

5 Craig Searls 5650 59 17 0:49:44.2 0:49:47.9 0:00:03.7 8:01/M

6 Roy Magnusson 5634 57 29 0:54:12.9 0:54:41.5 0:00:28.5 8:45/M

7 Rob Wright 5489 53 30 0:55:01.1 0:56:22.5 0:01:21.3 8:52/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dennis Egan 5346 63 32 0:55:33.6 0:55:54.1 0:00:20.4 8:58/M

2 Dan Svilar 5570 67 47 0:59:41.4 1:00:27.5 0:00:46.1 9:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ian Lange 5633 72 49 1:01:58.2 1:02:24.8 0:00:26.5 10:00/M

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 to 79

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 David McCulloch 5657 43 M 1 Top Fin 0:17:03.0 0:17:04.5 0:00:01.4 5:30/M

2 Keagan Smith 5534 17 M 1/20 13-19 0:17:12.6 0:17:13.8 0:00:01.2 5:33/M

3 Francis Britschgi 5683 16 M 2/20 13-19 0:18:44.3 0:18:45.9 0:00:01.6 6:03/M

4 Steven Goodell 5805 27 M 1/10 20-29 0:18:44.8 0:18:49.7 0:00:04.9 6:03/M

5 John Ghiglione 5560 18 M 3/20 13-19 0:18:45.9 0:18:47.5 0:00:01.5 6:03/M

6 Amber Higgins 5658 33 F 1 Top Fin 0:19:03.4 0:19:05.7 0:00:02.2 6:09/M

7 Lorenzo Waller 5822 16 M 4/20 13-19 0:19:21.1 0:19:22.6 0:00:01.5 6:15/M

8 Sebastian Lasbo 5794 21 M 2/10 20-29 0:19:41.8 0:19:56.9 0:00:15.1 6:21/M

9 Casey Wing 5739 21 M 3/10 20-29 0:20:38.9 0:20:43.3 0:00:04.3 6:39/M

10 Jackson Diller 5821 18 M 5/20 13-19 0:20:46.5 0:20:48.1 0:00:01.5 6:42/M

11 Jacob Willcox 5619 11 M 1/17 1-12 0:20:56.2 0:20:57.8 0:00:01.6 6:45/M

12 Chris Grochowski 5737 21 M 4/10 20-29 0:21:02.2 0:21:06.2 0:00:03.9 6:47/M

13 Bob Aikman 5783 21 M 5/10 20-29 0:21:17.2 0:22:11.9 0:00:54.7 6:52/M

14 Darren Rodabough 5621 40 M 1/11 40-49 0:22:17.7 0:22:22.5 0:00:04.7 7:11/M

15 Brett Esary 5696 41 M 2/11 40-49 0:22:24.7 0:22:31.3 0:00:06.5 7:14/M

16 Gretchen Wing 5327 51 F 1/18 50-59 0:22:38.6 0:22:44.2 0:00:05.5 7:18/M

17 Jacob Lyon 5401 18 M 6/20 13-19 0:23:03.6 0:23:10.5 0:00:06.8 7:26/M

18 Sam Huston 5615 15 M 7/20 13-19 0:23:18.0 0:24:08.7 0:00:50.7 7:31/M

19 Liam Kelly 5817 17 M 8/20 13-19 0:23:29.3 0:23:40.1 0:00:10.7 7:35/M

20 Tyler Fitzgerald 5607 45 M 3/11 40-49 0:23:46.2 0:23:52.2 0:00:05.9 7:40/M

21 Coert Voorhees 5725 51 M 1/10 50-59 0:23:53.6 0:24:08.5 0:00:14.8 7:42/M

22 Parker Diller 5823 16 M 9/20 13-19 0:23:57.9 0:24:06.7 0:00:08.8 7:44/M

23 Amit Sharma 5769 32 M 1/9 30-39 0:24:14.5 0:24:17.1 0:00:02.5 7:49/M

24 Wyatt Somogy 5727 24 M 6/10 20-29 0:24:27.5 0:24:39.1 0:00:11.5 7:53/M

25 Seth Carlson 5569 31 M 2/9 30-39 0:24:37.7 0:24:55.9 0:00:18.2 7:56/M

26 Anna Fotheringham 5347 15 F 1/14 13-19 0:24:38.5 0:24:52.4 0:00:13.9 7:57/M

27 Lily Walter 5483 14 F 2/14 13-19 0:24:42.3 0:24:46.9 0:00:04.5 7:58/M

28 Christina Pommer 5568 31 F 1/10 30-39 0:24:46.0 0:25:03.6 0:00:17.6 7:59/M

29 Matthew Gerl 5572 16 M 10/20 13-19 0:24:54.5 0:25:04.8 0:00:10.2 8:02/M

30 Matthew Huston 5616 54 M 2/10 50-59 0:24:56.4 0:25:49.8 0:00:53.4 8:03/M

31 Zach Walter 5485 39 M 3/9 30-39 0:24:56.4 0:25:23.1 0:00:26.6 8:03/M

32 Shelby Witherington 5812 16 M 11/20 13-19 0:24:57.4 0:25:16.2 0:00:18.8 8:03/M

33 Nicholas Stout 5542 14 M 12/20 13-19 0:25:05.4 0:25:10.1 0:00:04.7 8:05/M

34 Brian Barnes 5700 48 M 4/11 40-49 0:25:14.0 0:25:28.6 0:00:14.5 8:08/M

35 Dave Saleni 5802 4 M 2/17 1-12 0:25:18.0 0:26:44.5 0:01:26.4 8:10/M

36 Kelly Dern 5524 26 F 1/13 20-29 0:25:18.7 0:25:59.2 0:00:40.5 8:10/M

37 Randy Reeves 5503 52 M 3/10 50-59 0:25:19.4 0:25:36.2 0:00:16.7 8:10/M

38 Galen Voorhees 5723 18 F 3/14 13-19 0:25:22.6 0:25:35.9 0:00:13.3 8:11/M

39 Bryce Underwood 5791 31 M 4/9 30-39 0:25:46.6 0:26:46.5 0:00:59.8 8:19/M

40 Kathryn Tucker 5632 53 F 2/18 50-59 0:25:48.0 0:25:57.1 0:00:09.1 8:19/M

41 Amanda Houston 5804 47 F 1/18 40-49 0:25:51.7 0:26:34.3 0:00:42.5 8:20/M

42 Braden Fisco 5803 13 M 13/20 13-19 0:25:52.9 0:26:35.5 0:00:42.5 8:21/M

43 Stephen Hampton 5740 56 M 4/10 50-59 0:25:56.4 0:26:09.3 0:00:12.9 8:22/M

44 Elizabeth Fitzgerald 5612 14 F 4/14 13-19 0:26:04.6 0:26:09.5 0:00:04.8 8:25/M

45 Amanda Wedow 5515 28 F 2/13 20-29 0:26:07.8 0:26:36.1 0:00:28.2 8:25/M

46 Caleb Fitzgerald 5611 12 M 3/17 1-12 0:26:09.5 0:26:16.5 0:00:06.9 8:26/M

47 Mark Sellars 5778 25 M 7/10 20-29 0:26:18.3 0:27:13.1 0:00:54.8 8:29/M

48 Susette Avent 5629 47 F 2/18 40-49 0:26:20.3 0:27:10.7 0:00:50.3 8:30/M

49 Hannah Aikman 5782 19 F 5/14 13-19 0:26:28.6 0:27:22.1 0:00:53.5 8:32/M

50 Stephanie Reeves 5504 46 F 3/18 40-49 0:26:45.5 0:26:58.7 0:00:13.2 8:38/M

51 Lindsay Sharma 5770 28 F 3/13 20-29 0:26:52.9 0:26:55.2 0:00:02.2 8:40/M

52 Genevie Gay 5741 8 F 1/17 1-12 0:26:53.3 0:27:50.2 0:00:56.9 8:40/M

53 Linnea Bickeboeller 5758 23 F 4/13 20-29 0:26:58.8 0:27:27.1 0:00:28.3 8:42/M

54 Andrew DeVore 5709 47 M 5/11 40-49 0:27:03.8 0:28:22.1 0:01:18.3 8:44/M

Thursday, July 04, 2013
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run
5K Overall Finish List
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

55 Jonathan Zucker 5490 32 M 5/9 30-39 0:27:05.8 0:27:32.2 0:00:26.4 8:44/M

56 Mark Thorkelson 5763 9 M 4/17 1-12 0:27:10.8 0:27:12.5 0:00:01.6 8:46/M

57 Megan Gay 5742 38 F 2/10 30-39 0:27:16.2 0:28:12.4 0:00:56.1 8:48/M

58 Sean Lamont 5526 44 M 6/11 40-49 0:27:28.2 0:27:59.6 0:00:31.3 8:52/M

59 Suzanne Strom 5773 53 F 3/18 50-59 0:27:33.8 0:28:23.2 0:00:49.3 8:53/M

60 Annabel Cassam 5586 43 F 4/18 40-49 0:27:47.0 0:28:06.7 0:00:19.6 8:58/M

61 Louise Askly 5795 21 F 5/13 20-29 0:27:51.4 0:28:05.8 0:00:14.4 8:59/M

62 Joshua Overland 5394 36 M 6/9 30-39 0:27:55.2 0:28:39.4 0:00:44.2 9:00/M

63 Bevin Overland 5393 34 F 3/10 30-39 0:27:56.1 0:28:39.5 0:00:43.3 9:01/M

64 Karen Bauer 5729 53 M 5/10 50-59 0:27:59.6 0:28:58.5 0:00:58.8 9:02/M

65 Ryann Dear 5522 22 F 6/13 20-29 0:28:11.4 0:28:18.2 0:00:06.8 9:05/M

66 Rebecca Stout 5540 16 F 6/14 13-19 0:28:32.8 0:28:51.2 0:00:18.3 9:12/M

67 Emily Holland 5733 19 F 7/14 13-19 0:28:55.4 0:29:41.5 0:00:46.1 9:20/M

68 Isabel Netelendos 5732 16 F 8/14 13-19 0:28:55.9 0:29:41.5 0:00:45.5 9:20/M

69 Conner Gremillion 5730 16 M 14/20 13-19 0:28:58.1 0:30:38.9 0:01:40.8 9:21/M

70 Colin Bell 5715 20 M 8/10 20-29 0:28:58.8 0:29:39.2 0:00:40.3 9:21/M

71 Laura Strom 5772 21 F 7/13 20-29 0:29:00.2 0:29:50.2 0:00:49.9 9:21/M

72 Erin Wilbur 5781 20 F 8/13 20-29 0:29:01.7 0:29:50.2 0:00:48.5 9:22/M

73 Hilary Yip 5525 26 F 9/13 20-29 0:29:08.7 0:29:35.9 0:00:27.2 9:24/M

74 Michael Strom 5774 59 M 6/10 50-59 0:29:20.4 0:29:30.8 0:00:10.3 9:28/M

75 Todd Heino 5523 24 M 9/10 20-29 0:29:29.3 0:29:56.9 0:00:27.5 9:31/M

76 Andrea Ogston 5693 49 F 5/18 40-49 0:29:32.8 0:30:50.9 0:01:18.1 9:32/M

77 Dallas Wylie 5414 75 M 1/1 70-79 0:29:49.6 0:30:51.5 0:01:01.8 9:37/M

78 Martha McKinley 5340 59 F 4/18 50-59 0:29:53.3 0:30:51.7 0:00:58.4 9:38/M

79 Albert Hendrix 5423 43 M 7/11 40-49 0:29:53.6 0:30:43.2 0:00:49.5 9:38/M

80 Anna Dukes 5422 40 F 6/18 40-49 0:29:54.0 0:30:42.7 0:00:48.7 9:39/M

81 Anna Cavender 5792 33 F 4/10 30-39 0:29:54.6 0:31:13.5 0:01:18.8 9:39/M

82 Jemma Willcox 5618 9 F 2/17 1-12 0:29:58.9 0:30:04.6 0:00:05.7 9:40/M

83 Jennifer Willcox 5620 43 F 7/18 40-49 0:30:00.3 0:30:04.8 0:00:04.5 9:41/M

84 Brenda Warren 5790 31 F 5/10 30-39 0:30:09.7 0:31:08.2 0:00:58.4 9:44/M

85 Pete Cassam 5584 42 M 8/11 40-49 0:30:13.4 0:30:33.7 0:00:20.2 9:45/M

86 McKay Rodabough 5507 12 M 5/17 1-12 0:30:16.6 0:30:46.5 0:00:29.8 9:46/M

87 David Rodabough 5506 8 M 6/17 1-12 0:30:16.9 0:30:46.7 0:00:29.7 9:46/M

88 Collin Lawrence 5745 26 M 10/10 20-29 0:30:18.7 0:30:46.2 0:00:27.5 9:46/M

89 Colene Haffke 5744 26 F 10/13 20-29 0:30:19.0 0:30:45.6 0:00:26.6 9:47/M

90 Krista Anderson 5333 36 F 6/10 30-39 0:30:21.2 0:31:54.2 0:01:32.9 9:47/M

91 Jenny Rodabough 5509 36 F 7/10 30-39 0:30:25.0 0:30:58.2 0:00:33.1 9:49/M

92 Ana Karuza 5757 23 F 11/13 20-29 0:30:28.4 0:30:56.2 0:00:27.8 9:50/M

93 Mickey Heino 5603 65 F 1/2 60-69 0:30:43.6 0:31:12.9 0:00:29.3 9:55/M

94 Tatiana Smith 5537 48 F 8/18 40-49 0:30:53.7 0:31:43.9 0:00:50.1 9:58/M

95 Olivia Pi-Sunyer 5704 45 F 9/18 40-49 0:30:54.2 0:32:13.1 0:01:18.9 9:58/M

96 Jen DeVore 5343 48 F 10/18 40-49 0:30:59.3 0:32:13.7 0:01:14.4 10:00/M

97 Stephanie Masten 5511 23 F 12/13 20-29 0:31:01.8 0:31:23.6 0:00:21.8 10:00/M

98 Alex Wedow 5514 18 M 15/20 13-19 0:31:11.5 0:31:43.3 0:00:31.8 10:04/M

99 Matthew Masten 5510 31 M 7/9 30-39 0:31:16.3 0:31:38.8 0:00:22.5 10:05/M

100 Jamie Schwebach 5477 30 M 8/9 30-39 0:31:26.9 0:31:46.2 0:00:19.2 10:08/M

101 Sophia Cassam 5585 15 F 9/14 13-19 0:31:32.3 0:31:50.6 0:00:18.3 10:10/M

102 Dave Minehan 5639 55 M 7/10 50-59 0:31:33.2 0:31:44.9 0:00:11.7 10:11/M

103 Manuela Crowley 5499 52 F 5/18 50-59 0:31:34.9 0:32:36.9 0:01:01.9 10:11/M

104 Chase Minehan 5637 14 M 16/20 13-19 0:31:57.5 0:32:10.1 0:00:12.5 10:18/M

105 Tom Cowan 5684 66 M 1/2 60-69 0:32:01.5 0:32:24.7 0:00:23.1 10:20/M

106 Jen Frye 5564 14 F 10/14 13-19 0:32:29.9 0:32:38.5 0:00:08.5 10:29/M

107 Xavier DeVore 5707 12 M 7/17 1-12 0:32:39.8 0:33:58.3 0:01:18.5 10:32/M

108 Sean Kelly 5819 54 M 8/10 50-59 0:32:41.9 0:32:51.2 0:00:09.3 10:33/M

109 David Parker 5694 41 M 9/11 40-49 0:32:43.9 0:33:28.7 0:00:44.8 10:33/M

110 Jodi Green 5788 51 F 6/18 50-59 0:32:51.1 0:33:46.5 0:00:55.3 10:36/M

111 Sharene Vendelin 5722 43 F 11/18 40-49 0:33:03.2 0:33:18.7 0:00:15.4 10:40/M

112 Lib Rust 5648 54 F 7/18 50-59 0:33:29.7 0:34:19.3 0:00:49.5 10:48/M

113 Amy Rust 5649 54 F 8/18 50-59 0:33:31.5 0:34:18.8 0:00:47.2 10:49/M

114 Ada Bowles 5613 14 F 11/14 13-19 0:33:54.6 0:34:51.2 0:00:56.5 10:56/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

115 Sally Huston 5806 11 F 3/17 1-12 0:34:02.7 0:34:59.5 0:00:56.8 10:59/M

116 Evan Frits 5681 7 M 8/17 1-12 0:34:10.9 0:34:33.2 0:00:22.3 11:01/M

117 John Slezak 5411 40 M 10/11 40-49 0:34:12.8 0:34:58.2 0:00:45.4 11:02/M

118 Chris Stovall 5332 38 M 9/9 30-39 0:34:13.7 0:35:47.5 0:01:33.8 11:02/M

119 Erin Frits 5680 9 F 4/17 1-12 0:34:13.8 0:34:33.4 0:00:19.5 11:02/M

120 Alice Campbell 5724 57 F 9/18 50-59 0:34:14.2 0:35:48.5 0:01:34.3 11:03/M

121 Lauren McCabe 5679 10 F 5/17 1-12 0:34:31.5 0:34:33.3 0:00:01.8 11:08/M

122 Kathleen Wright 5488 50 F 10/18 50-59 0:34:49.7 0:36:09.5 0:01:19.7 11:14/M

123 Alatha Joyner 5386 31 F 8/10 30-39 0:34:50.6 0:35:19.5 0:00:28.8 11:14/M

124 Chris Chmielniak 5617 55 F 11/18 50-59 0:35:05.6 0:36:05.6 0:00:59.9 11:19/M

125 Blair Voorhees 5726 12 M 9/17 1-12 0:35:30.2 0:36:00.1 0:00:29.8 11:27/M

126 Luke Vecchiet 5668 8 M 10/17 1-12 0:35:42.8 0:37:24.7 0:01:41.8 11:31/M

127 Eva Erickson 5669 5 F 6/17 1-12 0:36:25.5 0:38:12.3 0:01:46.8 11:45/M

128 Sonya Erickson 5666 47 F 12/18 40-49 0:36:31.2 0:38:12.5 0:01:41.3 11:47/M

129 Cameron Kunz 5610 14 F 12/14 13-19 0:36:44.8 0:37:17.4 0:00:32.5 11:51/M

130 Reed Kramer 5825 15 M 17/20 13-19 0:37:00.7 0:37:20.5 0:00:19.8 11:56/M

131 Sarah McCabe 5678 9 F 7/17 1-12 0:37:47.5 0:38:10.5 0:00:22.9 12:11/M

132 Jennifer Cleveland 5541 52 F 12/18 50-59 0:38:13.8 0:39:13.7 0:00:59.8 12:20/M

133 Bob Buchholz 5743 68 M 2/2 60-69 0:38:15.2 0:39:12.4 0:00:57.1 12:20/M

134 Amelia Miller 5712 16 F 13/14 13-19 0:38:50.6 0:40:20.6 0:01:29.9 12:32/M

135 Lynne Miller 5713 54 F 13/18 50-59 0:39:04.5 0:40:31.1 0:01:26.5 12:36/M

136 Jan Dwight 5779 53 F 14/18 50-59 0:39:33.9 0:40:17.1 0:00:43.2 12:45/M

137 Kaye Smith 5535 50 F 15/18 50-59 0:39:36.0 0:40:16.9 0:00:40.9 12:46/M

138 Sena Brenden 5675 11 F 8/17 1-12 0:40:55.0 0:42:01.5 0:01:06.5 13:12/M

139 Liz Johnson 5765 59 F 16/18 50-59 0:40:56.9 0:42:12.7 0:01:15.8 13:12/M

140 Patrick Ross 5671 46 M 11/11 40-49 0:41:05.9 0:42:51.7 0:01:45.8 13:15/M

141 May Ross 5670 47 F 13/18 40-49 0:41:08.6 0:42:51.9 0:01:43.3 13:16/M

142 Patricia Fitzgerald 5608 69 F 2/2 60-69 0:41:49.3 0:42:22.6 0:00:33.3 13:29/M

143 Maxfield Smith 5538 10 M 11/17 1-12 0:41:58.1 0:42:49.7 0:00:51.5 13:32/M

144 Cameron Dicker 5593 13 M 18/20 13-19 0:41:58.7 0:41:58.7 13:32/M

145 August Brenden 5673 7 M 12/17 1-12 0:43:42.8 0:44:49.2 0:01:06.4 14:06/M

146 Robyn Brenden 5674 45 F 14/18 40-49 0:43:49.2 0:44:55.7 0:01:06.5 14:08/M

147 Steven Brenden 5814 52 M 9/10 50-59 0:45:09.2 0:46:17.7 0:01:08.5 14:34/M

148 Robbie Mechaley 5690 15 M 19/20 13-19 0:46:46.1 0:48:25.5 0:01:39.4 15:05/M

149 Luisa Miller 5641 8 F 9/17 1-12 0:48:13.2 0:49:04.5 0:00:51.3 15:33/M

150 Lori Onstad 5622 45 F 15/18 40-49 0:48:18.0 0:48:43.5 0:00:25.5 15:35/M

151 Peggy Peterson 5475 33 F 9/10 30-39 0:48:54.5 0:49:59.1 0:01:04.5 15:46/M

152 Ann McCrea 5566 50 F 17/18 50-59 0:49:10.2 0:49:52.4 0:00:42.1 15:52/M

153 Megan McCrea 5567 17 F 14/14 13-19 0:49:12.6 0:49:51.4 0:00:38.7 15:52/M

154 Nick Dacey 5604 11 M 13/17 1-12 0:49:21.6 0:50:45.4 0:01:23.8 15:55/M

155 Lauren Wright 5546 8 F 10/17 1-12 0:49:24.8 0:50:45.4 0:01:20.5 15:56/M

156 Chase Bennett 5529 7 M 14/17 1-12 0:50:38.9 0:51:12.7 0:00:33.8 16:20/M

157 Melody Kotzian 5580 12 F 11/17 1-12 0:51:47.5 0:52:49.3 0:01:01.7 16:42/M

158 Lexi Koester 5578 8 F 12/17 1-12 0:51:52.0 0:52:55.9 0:01:03.9 16:44/M

159 Conner Daggett 5404 5 M 15/17 1-12 0:52:08.2 0:53:47.5 0:01:39.3 16:49/M

160 Patrick Gemperline 5780 55 M 10/10 50-59 0:52:12.7 0:52:23.3 0:00:10.5 16:50/M

161 Laura Rankin 5676 28 F 13/13 20-29 0:52:28.9 0:53:46.5 0:01:17.5 16:55/M

162 Nancy Urner 5415 33 F 10/10 30-39 0:53:03.9 0:53:28.3 0:00:24.3 17:07/M

163 Cailyn Spurrell 5478 9 F 13/17 1-12 0:53:05.0 0:53:08.2 0:00:03.1 17:07/M

164 Karen Hoggard 5807 41 F 16/18 40-49 0:54:36.0 0:56:27.5 0:01:51.4 17:37/M

165 Nathan Wright 5547 10 M 16/17 1-12 0:54:36.8 0:56:28.5 0:01:51.6 17:37/M

166 Heather Wright 5548 44 F 17/18 40-49 0:55:28.1 0:57:21.3 0:01:53.1 17:54/M

167 Ryan Dicker 5592 14 M 20/20 13-19 0:56:18.6 0:56:18.6 18:10/M

168 Posy Vogt 5816 11 F 14/17 1-12 0:56:39.0 0:57:01.1 0:00:22.1 18:16/M

169 Peggy Aman 5775 54 F 18/18 50-59 0:56:59.7 0:58:20.3 0:01:20.5 18:23/M

170 Jillian Daggett 5405 3 F 15/17 1-12 0:57:11.8 0:58:51.4 0:01:39.5 18:27/M

171 Ella Powell 5799 11 F 16/17 1-12 0:57:12.4 0:57:30.8 0:00:18.3 18:27/M

172 Coren Schiessl 5417 7 M 17/17 1-12 0:57:18.2 0:57:59.2 0:00:40.9 18:29/M

173 Jaelyn Schiessl 5416 11 F 17/17 1-12 0:57:18.8 0:57:58.8 0:00:39.9 18:29/M

174 Terra Kotzian 5581 41 F 18/18 40-49 0:58:30.5 0:59:32.2 0:01:01.7 18:52/M

5K Run Overall Page 8 of 22



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amber Higgins 5658 33 6 0:19:03.4 0:19:05.7 0:00:02.2 6:09/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Genevie Gay 5741 8 52 0:26:53.3 0:27:50.2 0:00:56.9 8:40/M

2 Jemma Willcox 5618 9 82 0:29:58.9 0:30:04.6 0:00:05.7 9:40/M

3 Sally Huston 5806 11 115 0:34:02.7 0:34:59.5 0:00:56.8 10:59/M

4 Erin Frits 5680 9 119 0:34:13.8 0:34:33.4 0:00:19.5 11:02/M

5 Lauren McCabe 5679 10 121 0:34:31.5 0:34:33.3 0:00:01.8 11:08/M

6 Eva Erickson 5669 5 127 0:36:25.5 0:38:12.3 0:01:46.8 11:45/M

7 Sarah McCabe 5678 9 131 0:37:47.5 0:38:10.5 0:00:22.9 12:11/M

8 Sena Brenden 5675 11 138 0:40:55.0 0:42:01.5 0:01:06.5 13:12/M

9 Luisa Miller 5641 8 149 0:48:13.2 0:49:04.5 0:00:51.3 15:33/M

10 Lauren Wright 5546 8 155 0:49:24.8 0:50:45.4 0:01:20.5 15:56/M

11 Melody Kotzian 5580 12 157 0:51:47.5 0:52:49.3 0:01:01.7 16:42/M

12 Lexi Koester 5578 8 158 0:51:52.0 0:52:55.9 0:01:03.9 16:44/M

13 Cailyn Spurrell 5478 9 163 0:53:05.0 0:53:08.2 0:00:03.1 17:07/M

14 Posy Vogt 5816 11 168 0:56:39.0 0:57:01.1 0:00:22.1 18:16/M

15 Jillian Daggett 5405 3 170 0:57:11.8 0:58:51.4 0:01:39.5 18:27/M

16 Ella Powell 5799 11 171 0:57:12.4 0:57:30.8 0:00:18.3 18:27/M

17 Jaelyn Schiessl 5416 11 173 0:57:18.8 0:57:58.8 0:00:39.9 18:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Anna Fotheringham 5347 15 26 0:24:38.5 0:24:52.4 0:00:13.9 7:57/M

2 Lily Walter 5483 14 27 0:24:42.3 0:24:46.9 0:00:04.5 7:58/M

3 Galen Voorhees 5723 18 38 0:25:22.6 0:25:35.9 0:00:13.3 8:11/M

4 Elizabeth Fitzgerald 5612 14 44 0:26:04.6 0:26:09.5 0:00:04.8 8:25/M

5 Hannah Aikman 5782 19 49 0:26:28.6 0:27:22.1 0:00:53.5 8:32/M

6 Rebecca Stout 5540 16 66 0:28:32.8 0:28:51.2 0:00:18.3 9:12/M

7 Emily Holland 5733 19 67 0:28:55.4 0:29:41.5 0:00:46.1 9:20/M

8 Isabel Netelendos 5732 16 68 0:28:55.9 0:29:41.5 0:00:45.5 9:20/M

9 Sophia Cassam 5585 15 101 0:31:32.3 0:31:50.6 0:00:18.3 10:10/M

10 Jen Frye 5564 14 106 0:32:29.9 0:32:38.5 0:00:08.5 10:29/M

11 Ada Bowles 5613 14 114 0:33:54.6 0:34:51.2 0:00:56.5 10:56/M

12 Cameron Kunz 5610 14 129 0:36:44.8 0:37:17.4 0:00:32.5 11:51/M

13 Amelia Miller 5712 16 134 0:38:50.6 0:40:20.6 0:01:29.9 12:32/M

14 Megan McCrea 5567 17 153 0:49:12.6 0:49:51.4 0:00:38.7 15:52/M

Wednesday, July 04, 2012

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run

5K Run Age Group Finish List

*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female Open Winners

Female 1 to 12

Female 13 to 19
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kelly Dern 5524 26 36 0:25:18.7 0:25:59.2 0:00:40.5 8:10/M

2 Amanda Wedow 5515 28 45 0:26:07.8 0:26:36.1 0:00:28.2 8:25/M

3 Lindsay Sharma 5770 28 51 0:26:52.9 0:26:55.2 0:00:02.2 8:40/M

4 Linnea Bickeboeller 5758 23 53 0:26:58.8 0:27:27.1 0:00:28.3 8:42/M

5 Louise Askly 5795 21 61 0:27:51.4 0:28:05.8 0:00:14.4 8:59/M

6 Ryann Dear 5522 22 65 0:28:11.4 0:28:18.2 0:00:06.8 9:05/M

7 Laura Strom 5772 21 71 0:29:00.2 0:29:50.2 0:00:49.9 9:21/M

8 Erin Wilbur 5781 20 72 0:29:01.7 0:29:50.2 0:00:48.5 9:22/M

9 Hilary Yip 5525 26 73 0:29:08.7 0:29:35.9 0:00:27.2 9:24/M

10 Colene Haffke 5744 26 89 0:30:19.0 0:30:45.6 0:00:26.6 9:47/M

11 Ana Karuza 5757 23 92 0:30:28.4 0:30:56.2 0:00:27.8 9:50/M

12 Stephanie Masten 5511 23 97 0:31:01.8 0:31:23.6 0:00:21.8 10:00/M

13 Laura Rankin 5676 28 161 0:52:28.9 0:53:46.5 0:01:17.5 16:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Christina Pommer 5568 31 28 0:24:46.0 0:25:03.6 0:00:17.6 7:59/M

2 Megan Gay 5742 38 57 0:27:16.2 0:28:12.4 0:00:56.1 8:48/M

3 Bevin Overland 5393 34 63 0:27:56.1 0:28:39.5 0:00:43.3 9:01/M

4 Anna Cavender 5792 33 81 0:29:54.6 0:31:13.5 0:01:18.8 9:39/M

5 Brenda Warren 5790 31 84 0:30:09.7 0:31:08.2 0:00:58.4 9:44/M

6 Krista Anderson 5333 36 90 0:30:21.2 0:31:54.2 0:01:32.9 9:47/M

7 Jenny Rodabough 5509 36 91 0:30:25.0 0:30:58.2 0:00:33.1 9:49/M

8 Alatha Joyner 5386 31 123 0:34:50.6 0:35:19.5 0:00:28.8 11:14/M

9 Peggy Peterson 5475 33 151 0:48:54.5 0:49:59.1 0:01:04.5 15:46/M

10 Nancy Urner 5415 33 162 0:53:03.9 0:53:28.3 0:00:24.3 17:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amanda Houston 5804 47 41 0:25:51.7 0:26:34.3 0:00:42.5 8:20/M

2 Susette Avent 5629 47 48 0:26:20.3 0:27:10.7 0:00:50.3 8:30/M

3 Stephanie Reeves 5504 46 50 0:26:45.5 0:26:58.7 0:00:13.2 8:38/M

4 Annabel Cassam 5586 43 60 0:27:47.0 0:28:06.7 0:00:19.6 8:58/M

5 Andrea Ogston 5693 49 76 0:29:32.8 0:30:50.9 0:01:18.1 9:32/M

6 Anna Dukes 5422 40 80 0:29:54.0 0:30:42.7 0:00:48.7 9:39/M

7 Jennifer Willcox 5620 43 83 0:30:00.3 0:30:04.8 0:00:04.5 9:41/M

8 Tatiana Smith 5537 48 94 0:30:53.7 0:31:43.9 0:00:50.1 9:58/M

9 Olivia Pi-Sunyer 5704 45 95 0:30:54.2 0:32:13.1 0:01:18.9 9:58/M

10 Jen DeVore 5343 48 96 0:30:59.3 0:32:13.7 0:01:14.4 10:00/M

11 Sharene Vendelin 5722 43 111 0:33:03.2 0:33:18.7 0:00:15.4 10:40/M

12 Sonya Erickson 5666 47 128 0:36:31.2 0:38:12.5 0:01:41.3 11:47/M

13 May Ross 5670 47 141 0:41:08.6 0:42:51.9 0:01:43.3 13:16/M

14 Robyn Brenden 5674 45 146 0:43:49.2 0:44:55.7 0:01:06.5 14:08/M

15 Lori Onstad 5622 45 150 0:48:18.0 0:48:43.5 0:00:25.5 15:35/M

16 Karen Hoggard 5807 41 164 0:54:36.0 0:56:27.5 0:01:51.4 17:37/M

17 Heather Wright 5548 44 166 0:55:28.1 0:57:21.3 0:01:53.1 17:54/M

18 Terra Kotzian 5581 41 174 0:58:30.5 0:59:32.2 0:01:01.7 18:52/M

Female 40 to 49

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gretchen Wing 5327 51 16 0:22:38.6 0:22:44.2 0:00:05.5 7:18/M

2 Kathryn Tucker 5632 53 40 0:25:48.0 0:25:57.1 0:00:09.1 8:19/M

3 Suzanne Strom 5773 53 59 0:27:33.8 0:28:23.2 0:00:49.3 8:53/M

4 Martha McKinley 5340 59 78 0:29:53.3 0:30:51.7 0:00:58.4 9:38/M

5 Manuela Crowley 5499 52 103 0:31:34.9 0:32:36.9 0:01:01.9 10:11/M

6 Jodi Green 5788 51 110 0:32:51.1 0:33:46.5 0:00:55.3 10:36/M

7 Lib Rust 5648 54 112 0:33:29.7 0:34:19.3 0:00:49.5 10:48/M

8 Amy Rust 5649 54 113 0:33:31.5 0:34:18.8 0:00:47.2 10:49/M

9 Alice Campbell 5724 57 120 0:34:14.2 0:35:48.5 0:01:34.3 11:03/M

10 Kathleen Wright 5488 50 122 0:34:49.7 0:36:09.5 0:01:19.7 11:14/M

11 Chris Chmielniak 5617 55 124 0:35:05.6 0:36:05.6 0:00:59.9 11:19/M

12 Jennifer Cleveland 5541 52 132 0:38:13.8 0:39:13.7 0:00:59.8 12:20/M

13 Lynne Miller 5713 54 135 0:39:04.5 0:40:31.1 0:01:26.5 12:36/M

14 Jan Dwight 5779 53 136 0:39:33.9 0:40:17.1 0:00:43.2 12:45/M

15 Kaye Smith 5535 50 137 0:39:36.0 0:40:16.9 0:00:40.9 12:46/M

16 Liz Johnson 5765 59 139 0:40:56.9 0:42:12.7 0:01:15.8 13:12/M

17 Ann McCrea 5566 50 152 0:49:10.2 0:49:52.4 0:00:42.1 15:52/M

18 Peggy Aman 5775 54 169 0:56:59.7 0:58:20.3 0:01:20.5 18:23/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mickey Heino 5603 65 93 0:30:43.6 0:31:12.9 0:00:29.3 9:55/M

2 Patricia Fitzgerald 5608 69 142 0:41:49.3 0:42:22.6 0:00:33.3 13:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 David McCulloch 5657 43 1 0:17:03.0 0:17:04.5 0:00:01.4 5:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jacob Willcox 5619 11 11 0:20:56.2 0:20:57.8 0:00:01.6 6:45/M

2 Dave Saleni 5802 4 35 0:25:18.0 0:26:44.5 0:01:26.4 8:10/M

3 Caleb Fitzgerald 5611 12 46 0:26:09.5 0:26:16.5 0:00:06.9 8:26/M

4 Mark Thorkelson 5763 9 56 0:27:10.8 0:27:12.5 0:00:01.6 8:46/M

5 McKay Rodabough 5507 12 86 0:30:16.6 0:30:46.5 0:00:29.8 9:46/M

6 David Rodabough 5506 8 87 0:30:16.9 0:30:46.7 0:00:29.7 9:46/M

7 Xavier DeVore 5707 12 107 0:32:39.8 0:33:58.3 0:01:18.5 10:32/M

8 Evan Frits 5681 7 116 0:34:10.9 0:34:33.2 0:00:22.3 11:01/M

9 Blair Voorhees 5726 12 125 0:35:30.2 0:36:00.1 0:00:29.8 11:27/M

10 Luke Vecchiet 5668 8 126 0:35:42.8 0:37:24.7 0:01:41.8 11:31/M

11 Maxfield Smith 5538 10 143 0:41:58.1 0:42:49.7 0:00:51.5 13:32/M

12 August Brenden 5673 7 145 0:43:42.8 0:44:49.2 0:01:06.4 14:06/M

13 Nick Dacey 5604 11 154 0:49:21.6 0:50:45.4 0:01:23.8 15:55/M

14 Chase Bennett 5529 7 156 0:50:38.9 0:51:12.7 0:00:33.8 16:20/M

15 Conner Daggett 5404 5 159 0:52:08.2 0:53:47.5 0:01:39.3 16:49/M

16 Nathan Wright 5547 10 165 0:54:36.8 0:56:28.5 0:01:51.6 17:37/M

17 Coren Schiessl 5417 7 172 0:57:18.2 0:57:59.2 0:00:40.9 18:29/M

Male 1 to 12

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Male Open Winners
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Keagan Smith 5534 17 2 0:17:12.6 0:17:13.8 0:00:01.2 5:33/M

2 Francis Britschgi 5683 16 3 0:18:44.3 0:18:45.9 0:00:01.6 6:03/M

3 John Ghiglione 5560 18 5 0:18:45.9 0:18:47.5 0:00:01.5 6:03/M

4 Lorenzo Waller 5822 16 7 0:19:21.1 0:19:22.6 0:00:01.5 6:15/M

5 Jackson Diller 5821 18 10 0:20:46.5 0:20:48.1 0:00:01.5 6:42/M

6 Jacob Lyon 5401 18 17 0:23:03.6 0:23:10.5 0:00:06.8 7:26/M

7 Sam Huston 5615 15 18 0:23:18.0 0:24:08.7 0:00:50.7 7:31/M

8 Liam Kelly 5817 17 19 0:23:29.3 0:23:40.1 0:00:10.7 7:35/M

9 Parker Diller 5823 16 22 0:23:57.9 0:24:06.7 0:00:08.8 7:44/M

10 Matthew Gerl 5572 16 29 0:24:54.5 0:25:04.8 0:00:10.2 8:02/M

11 Shelby Witherington 5812 16 32 0:24:57.4 0:25:16.2 0:00:18.8 8:03/M

12 Nicholas Stout 5542 14 33 0:25:05.4 0:25:10.1 0:00:04.7 8:05/M

13 Braden Fisco 5803 13 42 0:25:52.9 0:26:35.5 0:00:42.5 8:21/M

14 Conner Gremillion 5730 16 69 0:28:58.1 0:30:38.9 0:01:40.8 9:21/M

15 Alex Wedow 5514 18 98 0:31:11.5 0:31:43.3 0:00:31.8 10:04/M

16 Chase Minehan 5637 14 104 0:31:57.5 0:32:10.1 0:00:12.5 10:18/M

17 Reed Kramer 5825 15 130 0:37:00.7 0:37:20.5 0:00:19.8 11:56/M

18 Cameron Dicker 5593 13 144 0:41:58.7 0:41:58.7 13:32/M

19 Robbie Mechaley 5690 15 148 0:46:46.1 0:48:25.5 0:01:39.4 15:05/M

20 Ryan Dicker 5592 14 167 0:56:18.6 0:56:18.6 18:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Steven Goodell 5805 27 4 0:18:44.8 0:18:49.7 0:00:04.9 6:03/M

2 Sebastian Lasbo 5794 21 8 0:19:41.8 0:19:56.9 0:00:15.1 6:21/M

3 Casey Wing 5739 21 9 0:20:38.9 0:20:43.3 0:00:04.3 6:39/M

4 Chris Grochowski 5737 21 12 0:21:02.2 0:21:06.2 0:00:03.9 6:47/M

5 Bob Aikman 5783 21 13 0:21:17.2 0:22:11.9 0:00:54.7 6:52/M

6 Wyatt Somogy 5727 24 24 0:24:27.5 0:24:39.1 0:00:11.5 7:53/M

7 Mark Sellars 5778 25 47 0:26:18.3 0:27:13.1 0:00:54.8 8:29/M

8 Colin Bell 5715 20 70 0:28:58.8 0:29:39.2 0:00:40.3 9:21/M

9 Todd Heino 5523 24 75 0:29:29.3 0:29:56.9 0:00:27.5 9:31/M

10 Collin Lawrence 5745 26 88 0:30:18.7 0:30:46.2 0:00:27.5 9:46/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amit Sharma 5769 32 23 0:24:14.5 0:24:17.1 0:00:02.5 7:49/M

2 Seth Carlson 5569 31 25 0:24:37.7 0:24:55.9 0:00:18.2 7:56/M

3 Zach Walter 5485 39 31 0:24:56.4 0:25:23.1 0:00:26.6 8:03/M

4 Bryce Underwood 5791 31 39 0:25:46.6 0:26:46.5 0:00:59.8 8:19/M

5 Jonathan Zucker 5490 32 55 0:27:05.8 0:27:32.2 0:00:26.4 8:44/M

6 Joshua Overland 5394 36 62 0:27:55.2 0:28:39.4 0:00:44.2 9:00/M

7 Matthew Masten 5510 31 99 0:31:16.3 0:31:38.8 0:00:22.5 10:05/M

8 Jamie Schwebach 5477 30 100 0:31:26.9 0:31:46.2 0:00:19.2 10:08/M

9 Chris Stovall 5332 38 118 0:34:13.7 0:35:47.5 0:01:33.8 11:02/M

Male 13 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Darren Rodabough 5621 40 14 0:22:17.7 0:22:22.5 0:00:04.7 7:11/M

2 Brett Esary 5696 41 15 0:22:24.7 0:22:31.3 0:00:06.5 7:14/M

3 Tyler Fitzgerald 5607 45 20 0:23:46.2 0:23:52.2 0:00:05.9 7:40/M

4 Brian Barnes 5700 48 34 0:25:14.0 0:25:28.6 0:00:14.5 8:08/M

5 Andrew DeVore 5709 47 54 0:27:03.8 0:28:22.1 0:01:18.3 8:44/M

6 Sean Lamont 5526 44 58 0:27:28.2 0:27:59.6 0:00:31.3 8:52/M

7 Albert Hendrix 5423 43 79 0:29:53.6 0:30:43.2 0:00:49.5 9:38/M

8 Pete Cassam 5584 42 85 0:30:13.4 0:30:33.7 0:00:20.2 9:45/M

9 David Parker 5694 41 109 0:32:43.9 0:33:28.7 0:00:44.8 10:33/M

10 John Slezak 5411 40 117 0:34:12.8 0:34:58.2 0:00:45.4 11:02/M

11 Patrick Ross 5671 46 140 0:41:05.9 0:42:51.7 0:01:45.8 13:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Coert Voorhees 5725 51 21 0:23:53.6 0:24:08.5 0:00:14.8 7:42/M

2 Matthew Huston 5616 54 30 0:24:56.4 0:25:49.8 0:00:53.4 8:03/M

3 Randy Reeves 5503 52 37 0:25:19.4 0:25:36.2 0:00:16.7 8:10/M

4 Stephen Hampton 5740 56 43 0:25:56.4 0:26:09.3 0:00:12.9 8:22/M

5 Karen Bauer 5729 53 64 0:27:59.6 0:28:58.5 0:00:58.8 9:02/M

6 Michael Strom 5774 59 74 0:29:20.4 0:29:30.8 0:00:10.3 9:28/M

7 Dave Minehan 5639 55 102 0:31:33.2 0:31:44.9 0:00:11.7 10:11/M

8 Sean Kelly 5819 54 108 0:32:41.9 0:32:51.2 0:00:09.3 10:33/M

9 Steven Brenden 5814 52 147 0:45:09.2 0:46:17.7 0:01:08.5 14:34/M

10 Patrick Gemperline 5780 55 160 0:52:12.7 0:52:23.3 0:00:10.5 16:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tom Cowan 5684 66 105 0:32:01.5 0:32:24.7 0:00:23.1 10:20/M

2 Bob Buchholz 5743 68 133 0:38:15.2 0:39:12.4 0:00:57.1 12:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dallas Wylie 5414 75 77 0:29:49.6 0:30:51.5 0:01:01.8 9:37/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 70 to 79

Male 60 to 69
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lee Slezak 5410 60 F 1/24 60-69 0:32:58.1 0:33:41.7 0:00:43.6 10:38/M

2 Janie Plath 5492 49 F 1/13 40-49 0:33:53.1 0:35:02.2 0:01:09.1 10:56/M

3 Cameron Koester 5595 9 M 1/1 1-12 0:37:42.3 0:38:46.4 0:01:04.1 12:10/M

4 Melissa Koester 5596 43 F 2/13 40-49 0:38:09.7 0:39:13.3 0:01:03.6 12:18/M

5 Stuart Dunwoody 5573 58 M 1/2 50-59 0:38:57.8 0:39:50.2 0:00:52.3 12:34/M

6 Susan Ellis 5491 54 F 1/21 50-59 0:40:17.8 0:41:36.5 0:01:18.7 13:00/M

7 Aimee Ross 5672 5 F 1/3 1-12 0:41:06.5 0:42:51.5 0:01:44.9 13:15/M

8 Mackenzie Minehan 5636 16 F 1/5 13-19 0:41:07.6 0:41:51.4 0:00:43.8 13:16/M

9 Peg Minehan 5638 56 F 2/21 50-59 0:41:10.3 0:41:53.4 0:00:43.1 13:17/M

10 Serena Pearson 5734 52 F 3/21 50-59 0:41:29.6 0:43:02.2 0:01:32.5 13:23/M

11 Jason Carpenter 5793 43 M 1/7 40-49 0:41:36.8 0:43:36.7 0:01:59.9 13:25/M

12 Hilary Preston 5588 27 F 1/5 20-29 0:42:02.6 0:42:37.9 0:00:35.3 13:34/M

13 Molly Preston 5587 71 F 1/7 70-79 0:42:03.2 0:42:37.9 0:00:34.7 13:34/M

14 Katherine Rummell 5645 43 F 3/13 40-49 0:42:15.0 0:43:20.3 0:01:05.3 13:38/M

15 Rachel Dicker 5590 42 F 4/13 40-49 0:42:22.7 0:42:22.7 13:40/M

16 Tracey Locke 5736 58 F 4/21 50-59 0:42:27.7 0:44:22.2 0:01:54.5 13:42/M

17 Rick Locke 5735 66 M 1/11 60-69 0:42:29.3 0:44:22.2 0:01:52.9 13:42/M

18 Steven Budke 5646 47 M 2/7 40-49 0:43:20.1 0:44:28.4 0:01:08.2 13:59/M

19 Kathy Hall 5698 62 F 2/24 60-69 0:43:38.9 0:44:14.1 0:00:35.2 14:05/M

20 Marley McVay 5521 14 F 2/5 13-19 0:43:50.3 0:45:43.2 0:01:52.8 14:08/M

21 Anna Byrne 5520 19 F 3/5 13-19 0:43:51.3 0:45:43.2 0:01:51.8 14:09/M

22 Pamela McCabe 5677 68 F 3/24 60-69 0:43:59.5 0:44:30.2 0:00:30.7 14:11/M

23 Kim Manderbach 5813 62 F 4/24 60-69 0:44:00.3 0:44:31.2 0:00:30.9 14:12/M

24 David Blocker 5755 60 M 2/11 60-69 0:44:02.0 0:44:33.7 0:00:31.7 14:12/M

25 Joanna Richey 5746 63 F 5/24 60-69 0:44:04.0 0:44:30.2 0:00:26.2 14:13/M

26 Roni Richey 5753 57 F 5/21 50-59 0:44:04.9 0:44:31.2 0:00:26.3 14:13/M

27 Gary Alexander 5325 67 M 3/11 60-69 0:44:05.9 0:45:47.5 0:01:41.5 14:13/M

28 Marianne Burt 5748 55 F 6/21 50-59 0:44:07.1 0:45:17.5 0:01:10.3 14:14/M

29 Jeff Richey 5747 67 M 4/11 60-69 0:44:07.8 0:44:33.7 0:00:25.8 14:14/M

30 Anzara Miller 5642 39 F 1/6 30-39 0:45:29.6 0:46:28.2 0:00:58.6 14:40/M

31 Brenda Vogeltanz 5643 38 F 2/6 30-39 0:45:32.9 0:46:28.2 0:00:55.3 14:41/M

32 Maggie Nilan 5815 55 F 7/21 50-59 0:47:17.8 0:48:18.3 0:01:00.5 15:15/M

33 Tara Garland-Dalton 5339 57 F 8/21 50-59 0:47:18.6 0:48:18.3 0:00:59.7 15:15/M

34 Joshua Lyon 5349 16 M 1/1 13-19 0:47:42.9 0:49:04.3 0:01:21.3 15:23/M

35 Rick Lyon 5348 46 M 3/7 40-49 0:47:46.1 0:49:10.4 0:01:24.2 15:25/M

36 Lexi Lyon 5402 21 F 2/5 20-29 0:47:47.8 0:49:10.6 0:01:22.8 15:25/M

37 Ava Vogeltanz 5644 8 F 2/3 1-12 0:48:13.2 0:49:05.5 0:00:52.3 15:33/M

38 Kim Norton 5330 68 F 6/24 60-69 0:48:15.6 0:49:06.9 0:00:51.3 15:34/M

39 Judith Blocker 5754 65 F 7/24 60-69 0:48:20.6 0:48:52.5 0:00:31.9 15:35/M

40 Laurie Svilar 5571 63 F 8/24 60-69 0:48:29.5 0:49:20.5 0:00:50.9 15:38/M

41 Sharon Dicker 5589 72 F 2/7 70-79 0:48:41.5 0:48:41.5 15:42/M

42 Dorothy Drury 5335 70 F 3/7 70-79 0:48:53.1 0:49:58.7 0:01:05.6 15:46/M

43 Chad hoggard 5808 42 M 4/7 40-49 0:49:22.6 0:50:44.8 0:01:22.2 15:55/M

44 Barbie Kelly 5818 52 F 9/21 50-59 0:50:01.4 0:50:55.9 0:00:54.5 16:08/M

45 Mig Schaaf 5574 56 F 10/21 50-59 0:50:03.8 0:50:54.9 0:00:51.1 16:09/M

46 Taylor Bennett 5528 15 F 4/5 13-19 0:50:33.2 0:51:12.5 0:00:39.3 16:18/M

47 Sue Tucker 5531 66 F 9/24 60-69 0:50:35.3 0:51:14.8 0:00:39.5 16:19/M

48 Russell Tucker 5530 66 M 5/11 60-69 0:50:47.3 0:51:27.4 0:00:40.1 16:23/M

49 Pamela Granahan 5533 58 F 11/21 50-59 0:51:27.7 0:52:48.5 0:01:20.7 16:36/M

50 Ryan Granahan 5532 26 M 1/1 20-29 0:51:28.7 0:52:49.5 0:01:20.7 16:36/M

51 Eric Peterson 5399 60 M 6/11 60-69 0:51:30.9 0:52:44.8 0:01:13.8 16:37/M

52 Chris Bangsund 5552 59 F 12/21 50-59 0:51:34.3 0:53:41.7 0:02:07.3 16:38/M

53 Robert Drury 5334 71 M 1/4 70-79 0:51:38.8 0:52:44.6 0:01:05.8 16:39/M

54 Holly Bieniawski 5771 39 F 3/6 30-39 0:52:00.0 0:53:17.5 0:01:17.5 16:46/M

Thursday, July 04, 2013
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run
5K Walk Overall Finish List
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

55 Carol Everett 5527 68 F 10/24 60-69 0:52:01.2 0:53:17.7 0:01:16.4 16:47/M

56 Marcy Daggett 5406 39 F 4/6 30-39 0:52:10.2 0:53:48.6 0:01:38.3 16:50/M

57 Dave Rankin 5502 58 M 2/2 50-59 0:52:28.8 0:53:44.3 0:01:15.4 16:55/M

58 Charles McNeal 5811 62 M 7/11 60-69 0:52:29.2 0:53:43.9 0:01:14.6 16:56/M

59 Patty McNeal 5810 58 F 13/21 50-59 0:52:29.2 0:53:47.3 0:01:18.1 16:56/M

60 Anne Rankin 5501 59 F 14/21 50-59 0:52:37.6 0:53:46.9 0:01:09.3 16:58/M

61 Maddy Foreman 5686 20 F 3/5 20-29 0:52:48.4 0:54:46.6 0:01:58.2 17:02/M

62 Jennifer Cramer 5685 45 F 5/13 40-49 0:52:49.8 0:54:47.7 0:01:57.8 17:02/M

63 Beth Femling 5661 55 F 15/21 50-59 0:53:35.1 0:55:05.5 0:01:30.3 17:17/M

64 Rachel Femling 5660 23 F 4/5 20-29 0:53:35.2 0:55:04.7 0:01:29.5 17:17/M

65 Heidi Femling 5659 46 F 6/13 40-49 0:53:36.7 0:55:04.5 0:01:27.8 17:17/M

66 Amy Clevish 5551 40 F 7/13 40-49 0:53:52.1 0:54:44.8 0:00:52.6 17:23/M

67 McArthur Kelley 5550 43 F 8/13 40-49 0:53:52.6 0:54:45.5 0:00:52.8 17:23/M

68 Susan Bell 5716 57 F 16/21 50-59 0:54:20.9 0:55:03.7 0:00:42.8 17:32/M

69 Lynn allison 5717 60 F 11/24 60-69 0:54:35.0 0:54:59.1 0:00:24.1 17:36/M

70 Melodie Schneider 5718 50 F 17/21 50-59 0:54:36.0 0:54:59.3 0:00:23.3 17:37/M

71 Anne Vaudt 5493 39 F 5/6 30-39 0:54:48.7 0:56:00.1 0:01:11.3 17:41/M

72 Bette Vaudt 5494 70 F 4/7 70-79 0:54:49.2 0:56:00.1 0:01:10.8 17:41/M

73 JoAnn Lange 5545 70 F 5/7 70-79 0:54:50.2 0:56:00.5 0:01:10.3 17:41/M

74 Lindsey Rush 5597 35 F 6/6 30-39 0:55:08.4 0:55:53.3 0:00:44.8 17:47/M

75 Bronwik Matthews 5598 55 F 18/21 50-59 0:55:10.2 0:55:54.1 0:00:43.8 17:48/M

76 Camry Chastain 5652 48 F 9/13 40-49 0:55:15.8 0:55:36.4 0:00:20.5 17:49/M

77 Inger Budke 5653 48 F 10/13 40-49 0:55:18.4 0:55:36.2 0:00:17.8 17:50/M

78 Mick Dacey 5605 72 M 2/4 70-79 0:55:27.8 0:57:21.3 0:01:53.5 17:53/M

79 Jeannie Rose 5738 55 F 19/21 50-59 0:55:37.5 0:57:09.8 0:01:32.2 17:56/M

80 Margaret Mechaley 5691 48 F 11/13 40-49 0:56:00.1 0:57:39.7 0:01:39.6 18:04/M

81 Anna Mechaley 5689 14 F 5/5 13-19 0:56:00.7 0:57:39.9 0:01:39.2 18:04/M

82 Kelly Dicker 5591 44 M 5/7 40-49 0:56:07.2 0:56:07.2 18:06/M

83 Annabelle Dicker 5594 10 F 3/3 1-12 0:56:12.8 0:56:12.8 18:08/M

84 Pamela Good 5396 60 F 12/24 60-69 0:56:21.3 0:57:23.2 0:01:01.9 18:11/M

85 Doug Carley 5624 71 M 3/4 70-79 0:56:46.3 0:58:16.3 0:01:29.9 18:19/M

86 Joanne Carley 5625 72 F 6/7 70-79 0:56:47.9 0:58:16.3 0:01:28.3 18:19/M

87 Judith Gille 5626 60 F 13/24 60-69 0:56:58.9 0:58:20.5 0:01:21.5 18:23/M

88 Bill Daggett 5409 40 M 6/7 40-49 0:57:10.8 0:58:50.8 0:01:39.9 18:26/M

89 Jeff Daggett 5407 68 M 8/11 60-69 0:57:12.6 0:58:50.8 0:01:38.1 18:27/M

90 Lorena Daggett 5408 57 F 20/21 50-59 0:57:12.7 0:58:50.5 0:01:37.7 18:27/M

91 Dodie Schiessl 5418 69 F 14/24 60-69 0:57:21.7 0:58:00.3 0:00:38.6 18:30/M

92 Margie Zener 5561 60 F 15/24 60-69 0:57:24.0 0:58:00.3 0:00:36.3 18:31/M

93 Jill Savage 5421 46 F 12/13 40-49 0:57:25.9 0:59:22.5 0:01:56.5 18:31/M

94 Pandy McVay 5519 44 F 13/13 40-49 0:57:26.7 0:59:23.5 0:01:56.8 18:32/M

95 Pattie Savage 5420 67 F 16/24 60-69 0:57:27.8 0:59:25.7 0:01:57.9 18:32/M

96 Christine Schwager 5599 65 F 17/24 60-69 0:57:29.6 0:59:05.6 0:01:35.9 18:33/M

97 William Howe 5777 0 M 1/1 0- 0 0:57:30.0 0:59:19.6 0:01:49.5 18:33/M

98 Lori Hawk 5776 0 F 1/1 0- 0 0:57:31.4 0:59:18.8 0:01:47.3 18:33/M

99 Bruce Schwager 5600 64 M 9/11 60-69 0:57:32.1 0:59:05.4 0:01:33.2 18:34/M

100 Todd Peterson 5602 66 M 10/11 60-69 0:57:37.6 0:59:07.8 0:01:30.1 18:35/M

101 Chris Peterson 5601 67 F 18/24 60-69 0:57:37.9 0:59:07.4 0:01:29.5 18:35/M

102 Herb Schiessl 5419 71 M 4/4 70-79 0:57:42.0 0:58:22.5 0:00:40.5 18:37/M

103 Brian Kotzian 5582 34 M 1/1 30-39 0:57:51.5 0:58:53.2 0:01:01.7 18:40/M

104 Craig Koester 5576 46 M 7/7 40-49 0:57:57.7 0:58:53.2 0:00:55.5 18:42/M

105 Marc Zener 5562 68 M 11/11 60-69 0:58:18.2 0:58:18.2 18:48/M

106 Dondi Koester 5577 52 F 21/21 50-59 0:58:36.2 0:59:31.5 0:00:55.3 18:54/M

107 Nancy Kenogy 5749 67 F 19/24 60-69 1:00:10.6 1:01:38.1 0:01:27.5 19:25/M

108 Linda Harris 5513 67 F 20/24 60-69 1:00:10.9 1:01:38.7 0:01:27.8 19:25/M

109 Donna Shy 5756 65 F 21/24 60-69 1:00:12.0 1:01:38.9 0:01:26.9 19:25/M

110 Dixie Budke 5655 67 F 22/24 60-69 1:03:31.6 1:03:51.3 0:00:19.6 20:29/M

111 Nancy Fay 5651 83 F 1/1 80-89 1:03:34.9 1:03:51.7 0:00:16.7 20:30/M

112 Alicia Egan 5820 26 F 5/5 20-29 1:04:58.3 1:07:00.5 0:02:02.2 20:57/M

113 Joan Egan 5345 61 F 23/24 60-69 1:05:04.4 1:07:02.7 0:01:58.3 20:59/M

114 Ann Hayes 5341 72 F 7/7 70-79 1:08:46.4 1:10:49.3 0:02:02.8 22:11/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

115 Anne Trench 5701 63 F 24/24 60-69 1:08:47.1 1:10:50.5 0:02:03.3 22:11/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lori Hawk 5776 0 98 0:57:31.4 0:59:18.8 0:01:47.3 18:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Aimee Ross 5672 5 7 0:41:06.5 0:42:51.5 0:01:44.9 13:15/M

2 Ava Vogeltanz 5644 8 37 0:48:13.2 0:49:05.5 0:00:52.3 15:33/M

3 Annabelle Dicker 5594 10 83 0:56:12.8 0:56:12.8 18:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mackenzie Minehan 5636 16 8 0:41:07.6 0:41:51.4 0:00:43.8 13:16/M

2 Marley McVay 5521 14 20 0:43:50.3 0:45:43.2 0:01:52.8 14:08/M

3 Anna Byrne 5520 19 21 0:43:51.3 0:45:43.2 0:01:51.8 14:09/M

4 Taylor Bennett 5528 15 46 0:50:33.2 0:51:12.5 0:00:39.3 16:18/M

5 Anna Mechaley 5689 14 81 0:56:00.7 0:57:39.9 0:01:39.2 18:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Hilary Preston 5588 27 12 0:42:02.6 0:42:37.9 0:00:35.3 13:34/M

2 Lexi Lyon 5402 21 36 0:47:47.8 0:49:10.6 0:01:22.8 15:25/M

3 Maddy Foreman 5686 20 61 0:52:48.4 0:54:46.6 0:01:58.2 17:02/M

4 Rachel Femling 5660 23 64 0:53:35.2 0:55:04.7 0:01:29.5 17:17/M

5 Alicia Egan 5820 26 112 1:04:58.3 1:07:00.5 0:02:02.2 20:57/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Anzara Miller 5642 39 30 0:45:29.6 0:46:28.2 0:00:58.6 14:40/M

2 Brenda Vogeltanz 5643 38 31 0:45:32.9 0:46:28.2 0:00:55.3 14:41/M

3 Holly Bieniawski 5771 39 54 0:52:00.0 0:53:17.5 0:01:17.5 16:46/M

4 Marcy Daggett 5406 39 56 0:52:10.2 0:53:48.6 0:01:38.3 16:50/M

5 Anne Vaudt 5493 39 71 0:54:48.7 0:56:00.1 0:01:11.3 17:41/M

6 Lindsey Rush 5597 35 74 0:55:08.4 0:55:53.3 0:00:44.8 17:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Janie Plath 5492 49 2 0:33:53.1 0:35:02.2 0:01:09.1 10:56/M

2 Melissa Koester 5596 43 4 0:38:09.7 0:39:13.3 0:01:03.6 12:18/M

3 Katherine Rummell 5645 43 14 0:42:15.0 0:43:20.3 0:01:05.3 13:38/M

4 Rachel Dicker 5590 42 15 0:42:22.7 0:42:22.7 13:40/M

5 Jennifer Cramer 5685 45 62 0:52:49.8 0:54:47.7 0:01:57.8 17:02/M

6 Heidi Femling 5659 46 65 0:53:36.7 0:55:04.5 0:01:27.8 17:17/M

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run

5K Walk Age Group Finish List

Female Unknown Age

*Overall place within gender.

Thursday, July 04, 2013

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 1 to 12

Female 13 to 19

Female 40 to 49

5K Walk Age Group Print 17 of 22



*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

7 Amy Clevish 5551 40 66 0:53:52.1 0:54:44.8 0:00:52.6 17:23/M

8 McArthur Kelley 5550 43 67 0:53:52.6 0:54:45.5 0:00:52.8 17:23/M

9 Camry Chastain 5652 48 76 0:55:15.8 0:55:36.4 0:00:20.5 17:49/M

10 Inger Budke 5653 48 77 0:55:18.4 0:55:36.2 0:00:17.8 17:50/M

11 Margaret Mechaley 5691 48 80 0:56:00.1 0:57:39.7 0:01:39.6 18:04/M

12 Jill Savage 5421 46 93 0:57:25.9 0:59:22.5 0:01:56.5 18:31/M

13 Pandy McVay 5519 44 94 0:57:26.7 0:59:23.5 0:01:56.8 18:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Susan Ellis 5491 54 6 0:40:17.8 0:41:36.5 0:01:18.7 13:00/M

2 Peg Minehan 5638 56 9 0:41:10.3 0:41:53.4 0:00:43.1 13:17/M

3 Serena Pearson 5734 52 10 0:41:29.6 0:43:02.2 0:01:32.5 13:23/M

4 Tracey Locke 5736 58 16 0:42:27.7 0:44:22.2 0:01:54.5 13:42/M

5 Roni Richey 5753 57 26 0:44:04.9 0:44:31.2 0:00:26.3 14:13/M

6 Marianne Burt 5748 55 28 0:44:07.1 0:45:17.5 0:01:10.3 14:14/M

7 Maggie Nilan 5815 55 32 0:47:17.8 0:48:18.3 0:01:00.5 15:15/M

8 Tara Garland-Dalton 5339 57 33 0:47:18.6 0:48:18.3 0:00:59.7 15:15/M

9 Barbie Kelly 5818 52 44 0:50:01.4 0:50:55.9 0:00:54.5 16:08/M

10 Mig Schaaf 5574 56 45 0:50:03.8 0:50:54.9 0:00:51.1 16:09/M

11 Pamela Granahan 5533 58 49 0:51:27.7 0:52:48.5 0:01:20.7 16:36/M

12 Chris Bangsund 5552 59 52 0:51:34.3 0:53:41.7 0:02:07.3 16:38/M

13 Patty McNeal 5810 58 59 0:52:29.2 0:53:47.3 0:01:18.1 16:56/M

14 Anne Rankin 5501 59 60 0:52:37.6 0:53:46.9 0:01:09.3 16:58/M

15 Beth Femling 5661 55 63 0:53:35.1 0:55:05.5 0:01:30.3 17:17/M

16 Susan Bell 5716 57 68 0:54:20.9 0:55:03.7 0:00:42.8 17:32/M

17 Melodie Schneider 5718 50 70 0:54:36.0 0:54:59.3 0:00:23.3 17:37/M

18 Bronwik Matthews 5598 55 75 0:55:10.2 0:55:54.1 0:00:43.8 17:48/M

19 Jeannie Rose 5738 55 79 0:55:37.5 0:57:09.8 0:01:32.2 17:56/M

20 Lorena Daggett 5408 57 90 0:57:12.7 0:58:50.5 0:01:37.7 18:27/M

21 Dondi Koester 5577 52 106 0:58:36.2 0:59:31.5 0:00:55.3 18:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lee Slezak 5410 60 1 0:32:58.1 0:33:41.7 0:00:43.6 10:38/M

2 Kathy Hall 5698 62 19 0:43:38.9 0:44:14.1 0:00:35.2 14:05/M

3 Pamela McCabe 5677 68 22 0:43:59.5 0:44:30.2 0:00:30.7 14:11/M

4 Kim Manderbach 5813 62 23 0:44:00.3 0:44:31.2 0:00:30.9 14:12/M

5 Joanna Richey 5746 63 25 0:44:04.0 0:44:30.2 0:00:26.2 14:13/M

6 Kim Norton 5330 68 38 0:48:15.6 0:49:06.9 0:00:51.3 15:34/M

7 Judith Blocker 5754 65 39 0:48:20.6 0:48:52.5 0:00:31.9 15:35/M

8 Laurie Svilar 5571 63 40 0:48:29.5 0:49:20.5 0:00:50.9 15:38/M

9 Sue Tucker 5531 66 47 0:50:35.3 0:51:14.8 0:00:39.5 16:19/M

10 Carol Everett 5527 68 55 0:52:01.2 0:53:17.7 0:01:16.4 16:47/M

11 Lynn allison 5717 60 69 0:54:35.0 0:54:59.1 0:00:24.1 17:36/M

12 Pamela Good 5396 60 84 0:56:21.3 0:57:23.2 0:01:01.9 18:11/M

13 Judith Gille 5626 60 87 0:56:58.9 0:58:20.5 0:01:21.5 18:23/M

14 Dodie Schiessl 5418 69 91 0:57:21.7 0:58:00.3 0:00:38.6 18:30/M

15 Margie Zener 5561 60 92 0:57:24.0 0:58:00.3 0:00:36.3 18:31/M

16 Pattie Savage 5420 67 95 0:57:27.8 0:59:25.7 0:01:57.9 18:32/M

17 Christine Schwager 5599 65 96 0:57:29.6 0:59:05.6 0:01:35.9 18:33/M

18 Chris Peterson 5601 67 101 0:57:37.9 0:59:07.4 0:01:29.5 18:35/M

19 Nancy Kenogy 5749 67 107 1:00:10.6 1:01:38.1 0:01:27.5 19:25/M

20 Linda Harris 5513 67 108 1:00:10.9 1:01:38.7 0:01:27.8 19:25/M

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

21 Donna Shy 5756 65 109 1:00:12.0 1:01:38.9 0:01:26.9 19:25/M

22 Dixie Budke 5655 67 110 1:03:31.6 1:03:51.3 0:00:19.6 20:29/M

23 Joan Egan 5345 61 113 1:05:04.4 1:07:02.7 0:01:58.3 20:59/M

24 Anne Trench 5701 63 115 1:08:47.1 1:10:50.5 0:02:03.3 22:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Molly Preston 5587 71 13 0:42:03.2 0:42:37.9 0:00:34.7 13:34/M

2 Sharon Dicker 5589 72 41 0:48:41.5 0:48:41.5 15:42/M

3 Dorothy Drury 5335 70 42 0:48:53.1 0:49:58.7 0:01:05.6 15:46/M

4 Bette Vaudt 5494 70 72 0:54:49.2 0:56:00.1 0:01:10.8 17:41/M

5 JoAnn Lange 5545 70 73 0:54:50.2 0:56:00.5 0:01:10.3 17:41/M

6 Joanne Carley 5625 72 86 0:56:47.9 0:58:16.3 0:01:28.3 18:19/M

7 Ann Hayes 5341 72 114 1:08:46.4 1:10:49.3 0:02:02.8 22:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nancy Fay 5651 83 111 1:03:34.9 1:03:51.7 0:00:16.7 20:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 William Howe 5777 0 97 0:57:30.0 0:59:19.6 0:01:49.5 18:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cameron Koester 5595 9 3 0:37:42.3 0:38:46.4 0:01:04.1 12:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Joshua Lyon 5349 16 34 0:47:42.9 0:49:04.3 0:01:21.3 15:23/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ryan Granahan 5532 26 50 0:51:28.7 0:52:49.5 0:01:20.7 16:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brian Kotzian 5582 34 103 0:57:51.5 0:58:53.2 0:01:01.7 18:40/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jason Carpenter 5793 43 11 0:41:36.8 0:43:36.7 0:01:59.9 13:25/M

2 Steven Budke 5646 47 18 0:43:20.1 0:44:28.4 0:01:08.2 13:59/M

3 Rick Lyon 5348 46 35 0:47:46.1 0:49:10.4 0:01:24.2 15:25/M

4 Chad hoggard 5808 42 43 0:49:22.6 0:50:44.8 0:01:22.2 15:55/M

5 Kelly Dicker 5591 44 82 0:56:07.2 0:56:07.2 18:06/M

6 Bill Daggett 5409 40 88 0:57:10.8 0:58:50.8 0:01:39.9 18:26/M

7 Craig Koester 5576 46 104 0:57:57.7 0:58:53.2 0:00:55.5 18:42/M

Male 30 to 39

Female 70 to 79

Female 80 to 89

Male 13 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Male Unknown Age

Male 1 to 12

Male 40 to 49
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Stuart Dunwoody 5573 58 5 0:38:57.8 0:39:50.2 0:00:52.3 12:34/M

2 Dave Rankin 5502 58 57 0:52:28.8 0:53:44.3 0:01:15.4 16:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rick Locke 5735 66 17 0:42:29.3 0:44:22.2 0:01:52.9 13:42/M

2 David Blocker 5755 60 24 0:44:02.0 0:44:33.7 0:00:31.7 14:12/M

3 Gary Alexander 5325 67 27 0:44:05.9 0:45:47.5 0:01:41.5 14:13/M

4 Jeff Richey 5747 67 29 0:44:07.8 0:44:33.7 0:00:25.8 14:14/M

5 Russell Tucker 5530 66 48 0:50:47.3 0:51:27.4 0:00:40.1 16:23/M

6 Eric Peterson 5399 60 51 0:51:30.9 0:52:44.8 0:01:13.8 16:37/M

7 Charles McNeal 5811 62 58 0:52:29.2 0:53:43.9 0:01:14.6 16:56/M

8 Jeff Daggett 5407 68 89 0:57:12.6 0:58:50.8 0:01:38.1 18:27/M

9 Bruce Schwager 5600 64 99 0:57:32.1 0:59:05.4 0:01:33.2 18:34/M

10 Todd Peterson 5602 66 100 0:57:37.6 0:59:07.8 0:01:30.1 18:35/M

11 Marc Zener 5562 68 105 0:58:18.2 0:58:18.2 18:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Robert Drury 5334 71 53 0:51:38.8 0:52:44.6 0:01:05.8 16:39/M

2 Mick Dacey 5605 72 78 0:55:27.8 0:57:21.3 0:01:53.5 17:53/M

3 Doug Carley 5624 71 85 0:56:46.3 0:58:16.3 0:01:29.9 18:19/M

4 Herb Schiessl 5419 71 102 0:57:42.0 0:58:22.5 0:00:40.5 18:37/M

Male 70 to 79

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Martin Smith 5536 42 M 1/26 0-99 0:06:25.2 0:06:27.9 0:00:02.6 6:25/M

2 Tom Wright 5640 22 M 2/26 0-99 0:06:46.2 0:07:00.8 0:00:14.5 6:46/M

3 Alexander Smith 5539 13 M 3/26 0-99 0:07:07.9 0:07:09.7 0:00:01.8 7:07/M

4 Nathaniel Feinstein 5342 11 M 4/26 0-99 0:07:49.6 0:08:39.2 0:00:49.5 7:49/M

5 Peter Frye 5563 56 M 5/26 0-99 0:07:49.8 0:07:55.9 0:00:06.1 7:49/M

6 Marisa Ingalls 5565 14 F 1/24 0-99 0:08:11.6 0:08:17.9 0:00:06.3 8:11/M

7 Camron Avent 5627 13 M 6/26 0-99 0:08:25.6 0:09:36.6 0:01:10.9 8:25/M

8 Caleb Vaudt 5495 15 M 7/26 0-99 0:09:29.0 0:09:38.6 0:00:09.6 9:29/M

9 Zoe Avent 5628 10 F 2/24 0-99 0:10:33.5 0:11:45.1 0:01:11.5 10:33/M

10 Jim Avent 5630 44 M 8/26 0-99 0:10:36.1 0:11:46.2 0:01:10.1 10:36/M

11 David Metrick 5390 39 M 9/26 0-99 0:10:47.8 0:11:35.3 0:00:47.5 10:47/M

12 Adrienne Easter 5378 41 F 3/24 0-99 0:10:48.4 0:11:35.3 0:00:46.8 10:48/M

13 Jack Metrick 5391 6 M 10/26 0-99 0:10:50.7 0:11:34.3 0:00:43.5 10:50/M

14 Carsen Hill 5380 6 M 11/26 0-99 0:11:22.6 0:12:05.9 0:00:43.3 11:22/M

15 Cam DeVore 5344 8 M 12/26 0-99 0:11:23.9 0:12:37.2 0:01:13.3 11:23/M

16 Maci Lanphere 5762 13 F 4/24 0-99 0:11:23.9 0:12:05.7 0:00:41.7 11:23/M

17 Cassidy Snyder 5554 8 F 5/24 0-99 0:11:25.6 0:12:58.4 0:01:32.8 11:25/M

18 Parker DeVore 5706 8 M 13/26 0-99 0:11:29.3 0:12:41.1 0:01:11.7 11:29/M

19 Josephine DeVore 5705 6 F 6/24 0-99 0:12:11.7 0:13:26.5 0:01:14.8 12:11/M

20 Chris DeVore 5711 44 M 14/26 0-99 0:12:12.9 0:13:27.2 0:01:14.2 12:12/M

21 Ruth Walter 5484 9 F 7/24 0-99 0:12:22.5 0:14:20.4 0:01:57.8 12:22/M

22 Owen DeVore 5708 10 M 15/26 0-99 0:12:33.2 0:12:33.2 12:33/M

23 Matt Cowan 5759 45 M 16/26 0-99 0:12:41.7 0:14:21.2 0:01:39.4 12:41/M

24 Luke Cowan 5760 7 M 17/26 0-99 0:12:42.6 0:14:21.2 0:01:38.6 12:42/M

25 Bea Walter 5481 6 F 8/24 0-99 0:12:43.4 0:14:41.1 0:01:57.6 12:43/M

26 Ginger Walter 5482 4 F 9/24 0-99 0:12:43.8 0:14:42.7 0:01:58.8 12:43/M

27 Dawn Webb 5486 40 F 10/24 0-99 0:12:44.1 0:14:42.7 0:01:58.6 12:44/M

28 Eunice McGee 5697 92 F 11/24 0-99 0:12:45.0 0:14:48.4 0:02:03.3 12:45/M

29 Claire Pierce 5412 6 F 12/24 0-99 0:13:23.1 0:13:33.1 0:00:09.9 13:23/M

30 Laura Pierce 5413 33 F 13/24 0-99 0:13:24.1 0:13:33.7 0:00:09.5 13:24/M

31 Erika Stanford 5750 13 F 14/24 0-99 0:15:03.6 0:16:44.2 0:01:40.5 15:03/M

32 Anthony Stanford 5751 7 M 18/26 0-99 0:15:03.6 0:16:44.2 0:01:40.5 15:03/M

33 Lauren Stephens 5785 59 F 15/24 0-99 0:17:52.4 0:18:59.1 0:01:06.6 17:52/M

34 Jamie Stephens 5784 57 M 19/26 0-99 0:17:53.6 0:18:59.2 0:01:05.5 17:53/M

35 Roland Dukes 5424 72 M 20/26 0-99 0:18:07.2 0:18:55.2 0:00:47.9 18:07/M

36 Josephine Hendrix 5425 6 F 16/24 0-99 0:18:07.9 0:18:55.5 0:00:47.5 18:07/M

37 Dustin Hendrix 5500 8 F 17/24 0-99 0:18:08.4 0:18:55.2 0:00:46.8 18:08/M

38 Tom Shuh 5662 57 M 21/26 0-99 0:19:02.4 0:20:17.2 0:01:14.8 19:02/M

39 Bette Shuh 5665 69 F 18/24 0-99 0:19:04.6 0:20:14.6 0:01:09.9 19:04/M

40 Owen Shuh 5664 19 M 22/26 0-99 0:19:05.7 0:20:18.7 0:01:12.9 19:05/M

41 Jane Shuh 5663 55 F 19/24 0-99 0:19:07.5 0:20:18.9 0:01:11.3 19:07/M

42 Kermit Rosen 5558 75 M 23/26 0-99 0:19:53.6 0:21:36.6 0:01:42.9 19:53/M

43 Judy Rosen 5555 68 F 20/24 0-99 0:20:05.1 0:21:38.4 0:01:33.3 20:05/M

44 Nancy Searls 5647 63 F 21/24 0-99 0:22:00.1 0:23:24.3 0:01:24.2 22:00/M

45 Danica Clark 5798 38 F 22/24 0-99 0:22:22.2 0:23:46.6 0:01:24.4 22:22/M

46 Clark Salehi 5800 4 M 24/26 0-99 0:22:22.6 0:23:47.1 0:01:24.4 22:22/M

47 Natalie Cowan 5761 12 F 23/24 0-99 0:23:10.0 0:24:51.3 0:01:41.2 23:10/M

48 Tim Snyder 5556 40 M 25/26 0-99 0:23:55.8 0:24:25.7 0:00:29.9 23:55/M

1 Mile Overall Finish List
Thursday, July 04, 2013
If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question about your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

49 Nancy Cleveland 5543 82 F 24/24 0-99 0:24:39.0 0:26:26.8 0:01:47.8 24:39/M

50 Stewart Stout 5544 57 M 26/26 0-99 0:25:29.3 0:26:26.6 0:00:57.3 25:29/M
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